Power Products
WELDERS
Model AMPS Volts Output Wheels Engine Eng HP
GPP180 AMP 180A 220V 5500 Yes EX35-DH 12HP
GPP200 AMP 200A 220V 7000 Yes EX-40DH 14HP
Combining Durability
with maximum output
of 200 Amps or 7Kva
Welders:
GPP200AMP
Welder & Generator Range
Powered by heavy duty Robin Subaru Industrial engines
Generators:
Model AMPS Volts Output Engine Engine HP
GPP2500 11.3A 220V 2500 EY20-DH 5HP
GPP3000 13.6A 220V 3000 EX17-DH 6HP
GPP4500 19A 220V 4200 EX27-DH 9HP
GPP5000 22.7A 220V 5000 EX35-DH 12HP
GPP6000*** 27.2A 220V 6000 EX40-DH 14HP
GPP6000T 15.8A 380V 6000 EX40-DH 14HP
GPP7000 *** 31.8A 220V 7000 EX40-DH 14HP
GPP10000*** 45.4A 220V 10000 EH65-DHS 22HP
GPP10000T 26.3A 380V 10000 EH65-DHS 22HP
GPP15000*** 68A 220V 15000 EH72-DHS 25HP
Optional Specs.
AVR - Automatic Voltage Regulator Models ***
Designed for
Exceptional Performance